
 

 

 

ASTON MARTIN TEMPORARILY SUSPENDS OPERATIONS AT 

MANUFACTURING SITES  

 

• Aston Martin will from tonight temporarily suspend all manufacturing operations 

in-line with UK Government instructions on COVID-19  

24 March 2020, Gaydon, UK: Aston Martin is today confirming the temporary suspension of 

all manufacturing operations at its UK plants in line with the latest UK Government instructions 

on the fight against COVID-19. The suspension will come into force at all sites simultaneously 

tonight.  

 

The business has taken this difficult but appropriate action in its determination to fully support 

the UK Government’s measures on slowing the spread of COVID-19 and, crucially, to protect 

the health and safety of its workforce, its suppliers, and their families.  

 

The period of manufacturing suspension is initially planned to Monday 20 April 2020, however, 

the business will continue to review the situation and will look to resume operations as soon 

as it is reasonable to do so.  

 

Aston Martin Lagonda President and Group CEO, Dr Andy Palmer said: “It is our responsibility 

to ensure we do all we can to support the Government’s efforts in slowing the spread of 

COVID-19 over the coming weeks and, with the health of our amazing workforce front and 

centre of our minds, we have taken the tough decision to temporarily suspend operations at 

our sites around the UK. 

 

“I hope and believe that our national fight against this dreadful virus will be successful and as 

soon as we have the ability we will, of course, return to normal operations. In the meantime, I 

would like to wish everyone associated with this great company good luck, and good health.”   

 

– Ends –  

 
 
 



www.astonmartin.com/media 

 
 

 
Global Headquarters Gaydon 
Peter Freedman 
VP and Chief Marketing Officer 
Mobile: +44 (0)7970 864957 
E-Mail: pete.freedman@astonmartin.com 
 
Kevin Watters 
Director of Communications 
Mobile: +44 (0)7764 386683       
E-Mail: kevin.watters@astonmartin.com 
 
David Adams 
Press Officer, Product Communications 
Mobile: +44 (0)7825 863880       
E-Mail: david.adams@astonmartin.com 
 
Grace Barnie 
Manager, Corporate Communications 
Mobile: +44 (0)7880 903490       
E-Mail: grace.barnie@astonmartin.com 
 
 
Raphaele Loheac-Derboulle 
Press Officer, Lifestyle Communications 
Mobile: +44 (0)7801 265126       
E-Mail: raphaele.loheac@astonmartin.com  
Sophie Tobin 
Press Officer 
Mobile: +44 (0)7812 679785 
E-Mail: sophie.tobin@astonmartin.com 
 
Georgina Cook 
Press Officer, UK & South Africa 
Mobile: +44 (0)7824 408082 
E-Mail: georgina.cook1@astonmartin.com  
 
Julien Baudon 
Junior Press Officer 
Mobile: +44 (0)7785 238074 
E-Mail: julien.baudon@astonmartin.com  
 
Scott Fisher 
Heritage Communications Manager 
Mobile: +44 (0)7841 912225 
E-mail: scott.fisher1@astonmartin.com  
 

The Americas  
Nathan Hoyt 
Head of Public Relations 
Mobile: +1 949 701 7747 
E-Mail: nathan.hoyt@astonmartin.com 
 
Valentine Oldham 
Mobile: +1 617 721 5392 
Email: valentine@valentinepr.com 
 
 
Continental Europe  
Tina Brenner 
PR Manager EU 
Mobile: +49 (0) 172 8232375 
E-Mail: tina.brenner@astonmartin.com 
 
Leonardo Lucchini 
PR Specialist Europe 
Tel: +49 (0)69 77075 2026       
Email: 
leonardo.lucchini@astonmartin.com  
Judith Richter 
PR Executive Europe 
Tel: +49 (0) 69 77075 2018    
Mobile: +49 (0) 162 258 1360    
Email: judith.richter@astonmartin.com  
 
China 
Rachel Guo 
Marketing and Communications Manager 
Mobile: + 86 156 0162 8312 
E-Mail: rachel.guo@astonmartin.com  
  
Elisa Zhou 
PR Manager 
Tel: +86 136 8168 3374 
E-Mail: elisa.zhou1@astonmartin.com 
 
Asia Pacific 
Andreas Rosén 
Marketing and Communications Manager 
Mobile: +65 6908 0825 
Email: Andreas.Rosen@astonmartin.com  
 
Sarah McDonald 
PR - Australia 
Mobile: +61 438 115 108          
E-Mail: 
Sarah.McDonald@astonmartin.com 

http://www.astonmartin.com/media
mailto:kevin.watters@astonmartin.com
mailto:david.adams@astonmartin.com
mailto:grace.barnie@astonmartin.com
mailto:raphaele.loheac@astonmartin.com
mailto:matthew.clarke@astonmartin.com
mailto:georgina.cook1@astonmartin.com
mailto:julien.baudon@astonmartin.com
mailto:scott.fisher1@astonmartin.com
mailto:nathan.hoyt@astonmartin.com
mailto:tina.brenner@astonmartin.com
mailto:leonardo.lucchini@astonmartin.com
mailto:judith.richter@astonmartin.com
mailto:rachel.guo@astonmartin.com
mailto:elisa.zhou1@astonmartin.com
mailto:Sarah.McDonald@astonmartin.com
https://www.facebook.com/astonmartin
https://twitter.com/astonmartinPR
https://www.instagram.com/astonmartinlagonda/
http://www.plus.google.com/+astonmartin
https://it.pinterest.com/astonmartin/
https://www.youtube.com/user/astonmartin
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aston-martin-lagonda-ltd/


 
Middle East  
Ramzi Atat 
Marcoms Senior Manager 
+971 (50) 5187778 
E-Mail. ramzi.atat@astonmartin.com  
 
Sandra Schneider 
Tel: +971 50 524 0120 
E-Mail: sandra@schneider-pr.net 
 

 

 

 

mailto:ramzi.atat@astonmartin.com
mailto:sandra@schneider-pr.net

